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TARADEVI HARAKHCHAND KANKARIA

Department of Computer Science

JAIN COLLEGE

Remedial Class Routine
15tyear ( Honours & General)

Wed 11/04/18 | 1 (H) Comp (SD1) Comp (SD)
11:00 am-1:00pm) 1:30 pm-3:30pm)
Thurs 12/04/18 | I(H) Math (MK]) Comp (DS)
(11:00 am-12:30 pm) (1:00 am-4:00 pm)
Fri 13/04/18 | 1 (H) Comp (SD1) Comp (RK)
(11:00 am-2:00pm) (2:30 pm-4:00pm)
Tue 17/04/18 | I(H) Physics (SS) Comp (RK)
(11:00- am- 1:00 pm) 1:30 pm-3:30pm)
Wed 18/04/18 | I(H)
Comp (SD) Comp (SD1)
11:00 am-1:00pm) 1:30 pm-3:30pm)
Thurs | 19/04/18 | I(H)
Math (MK]) Comp (DS)
(11:00 am-12:30 pm) (1:00 am-4:00 pm)
Sat 21/04/18 | I(H)
Comp (DS) Math (DM)
(11:00 am-2:00pm) (2:30 pm-4:00pm)
Tue 24/04/18 | 1 (H) Physics (SS) Comp (RK)
(11:00- am- 1:00 pm) 1:30 pm-3:30pm)
Wed 25/04/18 | 1 (H) Comp (SD) Comp (SD1)
11:00 am-1:00pm) 1:30 pm-3:30pm)
Thurs 26/04/18 | I(H) Math (MK]) Comp (DS)
(11:00 am-12:30 pm) (1:00 am-4:00 pm)
Sat 28/04/18 | 1 (H) Comp (DS) Math (DM)

(11:00 am-2:00pm)

(2:30 pm-4:00pm)




